
Education Sector Staff in Africa Field Offices 
Office  First Name Last Name Designation Email Address 
     
 
Dakar 

    

(Regional Bureau) Luc                  Rukingama                       Senior Programme Specialist                    l.rukingama@unesco.org 
 John Nwankwo Programme Specialist  j.nwankwo@unesco.org 
 Abdoulaye      Barry                                 Programme Specialist for IICBA abarry@unesco-iicba.org 
 Teeluck           Bhuwanee                        Programme Specialist                               t.bhuwanee@unesco.org 
 Zeynabou       Gueye                               Translator French English                         z.gueye@unesco.org 
 Fatoumata Marega  Publications Specialist f.marega@unesco.org 
 Bernard Audinos Coordinator, SISED/GTSE/ADEA sised-aoc@sentoo.sn 
 Thierry Lairez UIS Regional Advisor t.lairez@uis.unesco.org 
 
Abuja 

    

 Boubacar Camara Programme Specialist b.camara@unesco.org 
 Iyabo               Fagbulu                            National Programme Officer                      i.fagbulu@unesco.org 
 
Addis Ababa 

    

 Florence         Ssereo                              Programme Specialist                               f.ssereo@unesco.org 
sflorance@uneca.org 

 Marc Bernal UIS Regional Advisor m.bernal@uis.unesco.org 
 
Bamako 

    

 Pauline N’Sanze Associate Expert paunsanze1@hotmail.com 
 
Brazzaville 

    

 Marie Yvette Sacadura National Progamme Officer my.sacadura@unesco.org 
 
Bujumbura 

    

 Paul Ngarambe National Officer (Education) p.ngarambe@unesco.org 
 
Dar es Salaam 

    

 Cecilia             Barbieri                             Programme Specialist                               c.barbieri@unesco.org 
 Catheleen       Sekwao                             National Programme Officer                      c.sekwao@unesco.org 
 
Harare 

    

 Tirso               Dos Santos                       Programme Specialist                               t.dos-santos@unesco.org 
 
Libreville 

    

 Paul                Mpayimana                       Expert in Education                                   p.mpayimana@unesco.org 
 
Maputo 

    

 Zulmira           Rodrigues                         Programme Specialist                               z.rodrigues@unesco.org 
 Cristina Raposo Focal point HIV c.raposo@unesco.org 
 Noel                Chicuecue                        National Professional Officer                     n.chicuecue@unesco.org  
 
Nairobi 

    

 Susan             Nkinyangi                          Senior Education Adviser                          Susan.Nkinyangi@unesco.unon.org 

 
Windhoek 

    

 Aune               Naanda                             Programme Specialist                               a.naanda@unesco.org 
 Mukatimui       Sifuniso- 

Chabala                            
Assistant Programme Specialist                m.sifuniso-chabala@unesco.org 

 Carla Lima Assistant Officer c.lima@unesco.org 
 Ben Boys National Programme Officer b.boys@unesco.org 
 
Yaounde 

    

 Yao                 Ydo                                   Programme Specialist                               y.ydo@unesco.org 

 


